
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/12/2022 - 10/13/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/12/2022 00:11 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/12/2022 00:13 SUSPPER 1138 SILER RD C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/12/2022 00:26 TRAFFIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/12/2022 00:33 ALARMBU
S

1606 ALCALDESA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 00:41 ALARMBU
S

3297 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/12/2022 00:43 SUSPPER 3625 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/12/2022 00:46 WELFARE 3007-109 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/12/2022 00:49 SUSPPER 3931 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/12/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/12/2022 01:14 DISORDER 3669-35 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 01:25 SUSPPER 3286 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/12/2022 01:29 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 01:50 SUSPPER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/12/2022 01:52 ALARMBU
S

3533 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/12/2022 02:01 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/12/2022 02:14 AMBULAN
C

100-316 E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 02:22 ALARMBU
S

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/12/2022 02:53 DOCINFOR 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-010702 10/12/2022 03:09 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/12/2022 03:23 SUSPPER 2625 SAWMILL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 03:46 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK 
LN

C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/12/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 04:05 ALARMBU
S

2021 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 05:09 STOLENM
V

2820 W ZIA RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/12/2022 05:41 AMBULAN
C

1604 BERRY AVE C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/12/2022 05:45 SUSPPER 2100-C204 CALLE DE LA 
VUELTA

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/12/2022 05:54 OPENDOO
R

4470 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/12/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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10/12/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/12/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/12/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/12/2022 06:13 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-010703 10/12/2022 06:34 BURGLAR
Y

851-B CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-010705 10/12/2022 06:38 LARCENY 404 MONTEZUMA AVE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/12/2022 06:59 MVANONI
N

25200 INTERSTATE 25 C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-010704 10/12/2022 07:13 CRIDAMM
V

2500 SAWMILL RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/12/2022 07:14 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/12/2022 07:23 DISORDER CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/12/2022 07:24 FOLLOWU
P

1324 GALISTEO PARKWAY A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/12/2022 07:26 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/12/2022 07:38 MVANONI
N

GALISTEO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/12/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC 5458 RUFINA ST T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

10/12/2022 07:49 CLOSEPA 3645 GUNNISON RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-010706 10/12/2022 07:51 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/12/2022 07:52 TRAFFIC 3190 CALLE PO AE PI T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

10/12/2022 07:53 WRONGW
AY

27800 INTERSTATE 25 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/12/2022 07:59 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/12/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/12/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/12/2022 08:00 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

10/12/2022 08:03 WELFARE 2178 CANDELERO ST F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/12/2022 08:17 TRAFFIC 28400 INTERSTATE 25 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/12/2022 08:24 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

2022-010707 10/12/2022 08:26 CRIMDAM
A

1424 FOURTH ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/12/2022 08:28 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/12/2022 08:33 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/ZAFARANO DR T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

10/12/2022 08:34 FOLLOWU
P

GALISTEO PKWY/LETRADO 
ST

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-010710 10/12/2022 08:49 BURGLAR
Y

216 MCKENZIE ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-010708 10/12/2022 08:50 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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10/12/2022 08:51 TRAFFIC 2822 W ZIA RD V208  MARES, DENIS

10/12/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/12/2022 08:57 CLOSEPA SENDA DEL VALLE/CALLE 
ATAJO

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/12/2022 08:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-010709 10/12/2022 09:07 TRAFARR CONSTELLATION 
DR/MALLARD WAY

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/12/2022 09:09 ABANDON 2586 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/12/2022 09:17 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

10/12/2022 09:22 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/12/2022 09:26 STRAY   123 PLACITA DE ORO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/12/2022 09:38 CLOSEPA 2793 COTTONWOOD DR A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/12/2022 09:49 TRAFFIC 3401 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/12/2022 09:50 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-010712 10/12/2022 09:50 BURGMV  428 CAMINO DE LAS 
ANIMAS

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/12/2022 09:55 CLOSEPA 2700-BLK ALAMOSA DR A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/12/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/12/2022 10:05 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/12/2022 10:19 TRAFFIC 4220 AIRPORT RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/12/2022 10:20 DEADANIM 2071 S PACHECO ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-010711 10/12/2022 10:20 STRAY   202 TESUQUE DR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

10/12/2022 10:21 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/12/2022 10:22 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-010714 10/12/2022 10:28 CRIMDAM
A

3545-A ZAFARANO DR F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-010716 10/12/2022 10:29 LARCENY 1723 SECOND ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/12/2022 10:32 PARKED  7272 VISTA SERENA LOOP S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/12/2022 10:33 RAL     1538 CALLE ANGELINA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-010713 10/12/2022 10:36 STRAY   1121 ALTO ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-010715 10/12/2022 10:42 BURGLAR
Y

409 W WATER ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/12/2022 10:42 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/12/2022 10:46 ABANDON 1109 CALLE LA RESOLANA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/12/2022 10:47 DISORDER 4079 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/12/2022 10:54 ABANDON 5902 TERRA DE CORAL ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-010720 10/12/2022 11:07 DOMESTIC 7228 VUELTA DE LA LUZ A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-010728 10/12/2022 11:09 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

10/12/2022 11:11 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L
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10/12/2022 11:24 PARKED  1500 LUISA ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/12/2022 11:27 DISORDER 312 SANDOVAL ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-010717 10/12/2022 11:28 STRAY   3565 CERRILLOS RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

10/12/2022 11:29 FIGHT   1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-010718 10/12/2022 11:32 STRAY   1-BLK EMBLEM RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-010719 10/12/2022 11:34 STRAY   70 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/12/2022 11:36 ABANDON AGUA FRIA ST/VISTA JOYA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-010721 10/12/2022 11:37 IPCRIMDA 545 W CORDOVA RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/12/2022 11:41 WELFARE VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/NM 14

B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/12/2022 11:43 ABANDON 1006 CALLE MARGARITA A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/12/2022 11:50 DISORDER 1015 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-010724 10/12/2022 11:54 WEAPON  6600-702 JAGUAR DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/12/2022 11:55 PARKED  1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/12/2022 12:03 PARKED  2721 CERRILLOS RD A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/12/2022 12:07 CLOSEPA 1715 CAMINO CARLOS REY A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-010722 10/12/2022 12:14 ANIMAL  3781 CERRILLOS RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-010723 10/12/2022 12:14 STRAY   2805 PLAZA AMARILLA S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

10/12/2022 12:15 TEMP    2020 CALLE LORCA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-010725 10/12/2022 12:17 CARDIAC 1475-164 RODEO RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/12/2022 12:18 HARASS  2800-169 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/12/2022 12:20 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/12/2022 12:20 WELFARE 2420 CALLE ZAGUAN B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-010735 10/12/2022 12:27 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

10/12/2022 12:27 AGGASLT 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

10/12/2022 12:28 CLOSEPA CALLE SOTERO/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/12/2022 12:29 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

10/12/2022 12:35 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-010734 10/12/2022 12:38 B&E     4036 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/12/2022 12:42 TEMP    215 W LUPITA RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-010740 10/12/2022 12:42 BURGLAR
Y

875 W SAN MATEO RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/12/2022 12:47 CLOSEPA 1516 CALLE ANGELINA A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/12/2022 12:49 ANIMWELF CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CERRILLOS RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/12/2022 12:53 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B12   DE LUCA, HEINZ

10/12/2022 12:54 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/12/2022 12:56 911HU   1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

10/12/2022 12:57 DISORDER 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K
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10/12/2022 12:58 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/12/2022 13:00 CLOSEPA 2925 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2022-010727 10/12/2022 13:02 WEAPON  6600-702 JAGUAR DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/12/2022 13:05 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST V208  MARES, DENIS

10/12/2022 13:06 TEMP    2500-726 SAWMILL RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

10/12/2022 13:11 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/12/2022 13:14 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/12/2022 13:15 RAL     1022 TIERRA DR S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/12/2022 13:21 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-010729 10/12/2022 13:31 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

10/12/2022 13:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-010730 10/12/2022 13:35 AGGASLT AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-010736 10/12/2022 13:35 CRIMDAM
A

3931 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/12/2022 13:40 FOLLOWU
P

1006 CALLE MARGARITA A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/12/2022 13:54 DISORDER 1330-B ALAMO RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/12/2022 13:56 CLOSEPA THOMAS AVE/LLANO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/12/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/12/2022 14:16 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/12/2022 14:24 ASSTPUBL CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

V208  MARES, DENIS

10/12/2022 14:25 WANTED  4079 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-010732 10/12/2022 14:29 BURGLAR
Y

789 W SAN MATEO RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-010731 10/12/2022 14:37 HARASS  6921-3103 AIRPORT RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/12/2022 14:40 OVERDOS
E

1319-5 LUANA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

10/12/2022 14:44 WELFARE E SAN FRANCISCO ST/DON 
GASPAR AVE

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/12/2022 14:54 CRIMTRES 3730 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/12/2022 15:02 BARKING 2207 CALLE CACIQUE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/12/2022 15:08 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/12/2022 15:12 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

10/12/2022 15:19 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/12/2022 15:27 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-010733 10/12/2022 15:39 LARCENY 3513 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/12/2022 15:39 MVAHIT  333 W CORDOVA RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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10/12/2022 15:49 ALARMRE
S

1078 GOVERNOR DEMPSEY 
DR

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

10/12/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/12/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

10/12/2022 16:09 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE DE ORIENTE

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

10/12/2022 16:11 MVAINJUR VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/EXIT 276

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-010738 10/12/2022 16:13 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

10/12/2022 16:23 CRIDAMM
V

2491-1405 SAWMILL RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

10/12/2022 16:24 SUSPPER 2728 ALAMOSA DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

10/12/2022 16:29 DISORDER 4601 MISSION BEND B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/12/2022 16:43 DISORDER 1015 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-010737 10/12/2022 16:47 FOLLOWU
P

4561 MESA DEL ORO LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/12/2022 16:49 TRAFFIC SILER RD/TRADES WEST 
RD

V208  MARES, DENIS

10/12/2022 16:51 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-010739 10/12/2022 16:53 LIQLAW  2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

10/12/2022 16:55 911HU   1225 LA RAMBLA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/12/2022 17:05 ALARMBU
S

4680 AIRPORT RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/12/2022 17:07 TRAFFIC 150 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

10/12/2022 17:09 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/12/2022 17:09 TRAFHAZ 276-BLK VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

10/12/2022 17:09 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/12/2022 17:20 RECKLESS RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

10/12/2022 17:28 CRIMTRES 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/12/2022 17:30 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/12/2022 17:30 WELFARE DON JUAN ST/URIOSTE ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/12/2022 17:31 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/12/2022 17:35 ABANDON 300 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/12/2022 17:38 SUSPPER SENDA DEL VALLE/CALLE 
ATAJO

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/12/2022 17:42 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/12/2022 17:44 NEIGHBOR 3502-21 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/12/2022 17:45 WELFARE 3155 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-010744 10/12/2022 17:47 ASSTPUBL 2110-1 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B
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10/12/2022 17:49 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/12/2022 17:55 MVAINJUR GALISTEO ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/12/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 140 CALLE DON JOSE B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/12/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/12/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/12/2022 18:02 DISORDER RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/12/2022 18:05 DISORDER 255-B CAMINO ALIRE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

10/12/2022 18:06 DISORDER 1410 VEGAS VERDES DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-010742 10/12/2022 18:09 LIQLAW  2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-010741 10/12/2022 18:09 LIQLAW  2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

10/12/2022 18:24 STALLEDM RISING SUN 
RD/GOVERNOR MILES RD

I113  CAMPBELL, BYRON

10/12/2022 18:27 MVAINJUR JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-010743 10/12/2022 18:46 MVAINJUR 2001-A101 HOPEWELL ST F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/12/2022 18:50 WEAPON  ISAIAH LN/HARRISON RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/12/2022 18:55 DOMNOTI
F

4650-127 AIRPORT RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/12/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/12/2022 19:00 WELFARE 126 N GUADALUPE ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-010746 10/12/2022 19:02 MISSING 2180#23 W ALAMEDA C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-010751 10/12/2022 19:07 SIMPASLT 952 RICHARDS AVE C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-010745 10/12/2022 19:10 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/12/2022 19:11 LARCENY 2491-1405 SAWMILL RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/12/2022 19:11 DOCINFOR 6450 ELM ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-010747 10/12/2022 19:13 HARASS  5309 CIRCITA DEL NORTE B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

10/12/2022 19:19 WEAPON  1191 HARRISON RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/12/2022 19:22 SUSPPER 3357 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/12/2022 19:23 DISORDER 1810 SECOND ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

10/12/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-010748 10/12/2022 20:00 DOMESTIC 1795 AGUA FRIA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

10/12/2022 20:03 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/12/2022 20:03 TRAFFIC 815 SAINT MICHAELS DR D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-010752 10/12/2022 20:13 LARCENY 2517 CALLE DELFINO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/12/2022 20:15 SUSPVEH 5200 BECKNER RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-010750 10/12/2022 20:19 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/12/2022 20:24 TRAFFIC 1992 SIRINGO RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/12/2022 20:24 INJANIMA 8450 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

10/12/2022 20:33 ALARMRE
S

320-4 KEARNY AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN
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10/12/2022 20:49 PSYCH   3357-A208 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/12/2022 21:00 DISORDER 319 S GUADALUPE ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/12/2022 21:01 AMBULAN
C

19 GENERAL SAGE DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 21:06 DISORDER 1233 SILER RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/12/2022 21:06 VICIOUS 1871 CALLE QUEDO C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 21:09 MVANONI
N

725 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/12/2022 21:09 911HU   250-339 E ALAMEDA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 21:12 DISORDER 545 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 21:15 TRAFFIC 2872 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2022-010749 10/12/2022 21:15 DOMESTIC 819 NINITA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 21:16 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

10/12/2022 21:39 SUSPPER 3357 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/12/2022 21:44 ASSTDEPT 351 W DE VARGAS ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 21:48 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/12/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/12/2022 22:00 SUSPPER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/12/2022 22:10 SUSPPER PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/12/2022 22:19 DISORDER W ZIA RD/CANDELERO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 22:23 WELFARE FELIPE PL/ C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 22:32 SUSPPER 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/12/2022 22:39 DISORDER 328 S GUADALUPE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 22:46 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/12/2022 22:52 DISORDER 4436 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/12/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/12/2022 23:06 DISORDER 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/12/2022 23:19 WELFARE 1899-1218 PACHECO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/12/2022 23:38 WELFARE 1754-1 MANN ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/12/2022 23:59 CLOSEPA 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/13/2022 00:14 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/13/2022 00:27 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-010753 10/13/2022 00:30 NARCOTIC 3931 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/13/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1424-D FOURTH ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/13/2022 01:35 SUSPPER 101 SAN SALVADOR LN C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-010754 10/13/2022 01:36 LARCENY 3007-124 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/13/2022 01:43 WELFARE 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/13/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3931 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/13/2022 02:57 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN
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2022-010755 10/13/2022 04:34 SUSPPER 1763 MANN ST C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/13/2022 05:22 ALARMBU
S

3533 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/13/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 06:01 TRAFFIC 4491 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

10/13/2022 06:20 DISORDER 3007-7 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/13/2022 06:50 IPBURGLA 2405-251 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/13/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 07:19 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

10/13/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

10/13/2022 07:28 MVANONI
N

3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

10/13/2022 07:37 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

10/13/2022 08:04 CLOSEPA 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/13/2022 08:05 TRAFFIC 4931 PASEO DEL SOL T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

Total Number of Events Listed:  279
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/12/2022 - 10/13/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-161268 10/12/2022 00:11 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C222  NR  10/12/2022 00:25:34
22-161271 10/12/2022 00:13 SUSPICIOUS 1138 SILER RD C306  NR  10/12/2022 00:19:39
22-161273 10/12/2022 00:26 TRAFFIC STOP 2801 CERRILLOS RD C222  VW  10/12/2022 00:33:25
22-161275 10/12/2022 00:33 CHECK 1606 ALCALDESA ST C317  AS  10/12/2022 00:44:30
22-161278 10/12/2022 00:41 CHECK 3297 CERRILLOS RD C291  AS  10/12/2022 01:08:54
22-161279 10/12/2022 00:43 SUSPICIOUS 3625 CERRILLOS RD C222  NR  10/12/2022 00:48:42
22-161280 10/12/2022 00:46 WELFARE 3007-109 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  10/12/2022 01:33:29
22-161281 10/12/2022 00:49 SUSPICIOUS 3931 CERRILLOS RD C222  NR  10/12/2022 02:49:54
22-161283 10/12/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD C259  NR  10/12/2022 03:30:24
22-161284 10/12/2022 01:14 DISORDERLY 3669-35 CERRILLOS RD C317  NC  10/12/2022 01:42:56
22-161285 10/12/2022 01:25 SUSPICIOUS 3286 CERRILLOS RD F229  NR  10/12/2022 01:44:36
22-161286 10/12/2022 01:29 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C317  NC  10/12/2022 01:54:38
22-161290 10/12/2022 01:50 SUSPICIOUS 3140-A CERRILLOS RD F229  NR  10/12/2022 01:58:31
22-161292 10/12/2022 01:52 CHECK 3533 ZAFARANO DR C291  AS  10/12/2022 02:12:59
22-161294 10/12/2022 02:01 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD F229  NR  10/12/2022 03:09:25
22-161295 10/12/2022 02:14 ASSISTING 100-316 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C317  AA  10/12/2022 03:02:37
22-161296 10/12/2022 02:22 CHECK 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C330  CBA 10/12/2022 02:33:01
22-161298 10/12/2022 02:53 DOCUMENTED 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C306  NR  10/12/2022 03:02:41
22-161301 10/12/2022 03:09 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C291  R   10/12/2022 04:59:09
22-161305 10/12/2022 03:23 SUSPICIOUS 2625 SAWMILL RD C317  NR  10/12/2022 03:24:55
22-161307 10/12/2022 03:46 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK LN C306  NR  10/12/2022 04:09:33
22-161310 10/12/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR C317  NR  10/12/2022 04:08:53
22-161311 10/12/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD C317  CNR 10/12/2022 05:59:59
22-161312 10/12/2022 04:05 CHECK 2021 CERRILLOS RD C317  AS  10/12/2022 04:14:50
22-161333 10/12/2022 05:09 UNLAWFUL 2820 W ZIA RD C330  CNR 10/12/2022 06:17:33
22-161340 10/12/2022 05:41 ASSISTING 1604 BERRY AVE C306  NR  10/12/2022 05:49:24
22-161341 10/12/2022 05:45 SUSPICIOUS 2100-C204 CALLE DE LA VUELTA A303  NR  10/12/2022 07:21:42
22-161343 10/12/2022 05:54 OPEN BROKEN 4470 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  10/12/2022 06:19:29
22-161344 10/12/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A281  NC  10/12/2022 07:25:16
22-161346 10/12/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST A303  NC  10/12/2022 07:49:29
22-161345 10/12/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A261  NC  10/12/2022 07:25:06
22-161347 10/12/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD A258  NC  10/12/2022 07:00:04
22-161349 10/12/2022 06:13 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD F217  AS  10/12/2022 07:18:20
22-161352 10/12/2022 06:34 BURGLARY 851-B CERRILLOS RD I128  R   10/12/2022 10:10:58
22-161353 10/12/2022 06:38 LARCENY 404 MONTEZUMA AVE A302  R   10/12/2022 09:37:29
22-161364 10/12/2022 06:59 MV ACCIDENT 25200 INTERSTATE 25 C77   ROA 10/12/2022 07:13:12
22-161370 10/12/2022 07:13 CRIMINAL 2500 SAWMILL RD F217  R   10/12/2022 08:21:02
22-161371 10/12/2022 07:14 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR T234  CI  10/12/2022 07:25:09
22-161377 10/12/2022 07:23 DISORDERLY CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE A261  CNR 10/12/2022 08:27:39
22-161378 10/12/2022 07:24 FOLLOW UP 1324 GALISTEO PARKWAY A213  SUP 10/12/2022 08:33:47
22-161379 10/12/2022 07:26 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD T234  CI  10/12/2022 07:38:45
22-161386 10/12/2022 07:38 MV ACCIDENT GALISTEO ST/SAINT MICHAELS S408  NC  10/12/2022 07:56:33
22-161392 10/12/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP 5458 RUFINA ST T19   CI  10/12/2022 07:51:08
22-161397 10/12/2022 07:49 CLOSE PATROL 3645 GUNNISON RD A258  NC  10/12/2022 08:14:37
22-161398 10/12/2022 07:51 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  R   10/12/2022 09:30:06
22-161400 10/12/2022 07:52 TRAFFIC STOP 3190 CALLE PO AE PI T19   CI  10/12/2022 07:58:34
22-161401 10/12/2022 07:53 WRONG WAY 27800 INTERSTATE 25 T234  NC  10/12/2022 08:25:31
22-161403 10/12/2022 07:59 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  CNR 10/12/2022 08:57:37
22-161404 10/12/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR A303  NC  10/12/2022 08:33:37

Report Generated: 10/13/2022 08:27:31 | User ID: GPEREA
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22-161405 10/12/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD A261  NC  10/12/2022 09:12:54
22-161407 10/12/2022 08:00 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/CALLE NUEVA VISTA T19   CI  10/12/2022 08:11:41
22-161408 10/12/2022 08:03 WELFARE 2178 CANDELERO ST F217  CNR 10/12/2022 08:40:58
22-161417 10/12/2022 08:17 TRAFFIC STOP 28400 INTERSTATE 25 T234  CI  10/12/2022 08:25:27
22-161420 10/12/2022 08:24 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO T19   CI  10/12/2022 08:29:39
22-161422 10/12/2022 08:26 CRIMINAL 1424 FOURTH ST A303  R   10/12/2022 09:43:35
22-161423 10/12/2022 08:28 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A281  NC  10/12/2022 08:34:34
22-161426 10/12/2022 08:33 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/ZAFARANO DR T19   CI  10/12/2022 08:56:06
22-161427 10/12/2022 08:34 FOLLOW UP GALISTEO PKWY/LETRADO ST A213  SUP 10/12/2022 08:53:06
22-161433 10/12/2022 08:49 BURGLARY 216 MCKENZIE ST A213  R   10/12/2022 11:12:26
22-161434 10/12/2022 08:50 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   10/12/2022 09:43:45
22-161435 10/12/2022 08:51 TRAFFIC STOP 2822 W ZIA RD V208  CNR 10/12/2022 08:51:38
22-161436 10/12/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  VW  10/12/2022 09:01:03
22-161439 10/12/2022 08:57 CLOSE PATROL SENDA DEL VALLE/CALLE ATAJO A244  NC  10/12/2022 09:07:11
22-161440 10/12/2022 08:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR F217  CI  10/12/2022 09:28:04
22-161444 10/12/2022 09:07 TRAFFIC ARRESTCONSTELLATION DR/MALLARD A244  R   10/12/2022 11:02:40
22-161445 10/12/2022 09:09 ABANDONED 2586 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  CI  10/12/2022 09:47:00
22-161448 10/12/2022 09:17 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I53   CNR 10/12/2022 10:39:41
22-161451 10/12/2022 09:22 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  CNR 10/12/2022 09:42:40
22-161453 10/12/2022 09:26 STRAY 123 PLACITA DE ORO S506  CNR 10/12/2022 10:34:08
22-161456 10/12/2022 09:38 CLOSE PATROL 2793 COTTONWOOD DR A258  NC  10/12/2022 09:50:29
22-161458 10/12/2022 09:49 TRAFFIC STOP 3401 CERRILLOS RD F217  CI  10/12/2022 10:10:54
22-161460 10/12/2022 09:50 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY R278  CNR 10/12/2022 10:29:33
22-161462 10/12/2022 09:50 BURGLARY OF 428 CAMINO DE LAS ANIMAS A258  R   10/12/2022 10:55:02
22-161464 10/12/2022 09:55 CLOSE PATROL 2700-BLK ALAMOSA DR A405  CI  10/12/2022 10:04:09
22-161470 10/12/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD A281  NC  10/12/2022 10:22:17
22-161474 10/12/2022 10:05 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W I128  CNR 10/12/2022 11:11:51
22-161487 10/12/2022 10:19 TRAFFIC STOP 4220 AIRPORT RD F217  VW  10/12/2022 10:23:48
22-161489 10/12/2022 10:20 DEAD ANIMAL 2071 S PACHECO ST S506  CNR 10/12/2022 10:55:07
22-161490 10/12/2022 10:20 STRAY 202 TESUQUE DR S500  R   10/12/2022 10:20:36
22-161491 10/12/2022 10:21 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD F217  CNR 10/12/2022 10:52:31
22-161493 10/12/2022 10:22 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   NR  10/12/2022 10:39:58
22-161496 10/12/2022 10:28 CRIMINAL 3545-A ZAFARANO DR F217  R   10/12/2022 11:29:34
22-161497 10/12/2022 10:29 LARCENY 1723 SECOND ST I128  R   10/12/2022 11:34:48
22-161500 10/12/2022 10:32 ILLEGALLY 7272 VISTA SERENA LOOP S406  CI  10/12/2022 10:35:23
22-161501 10/12/2022 10:33 ANIMALS 1538 CALLE ANGELINA S506  CNR 10/12/2022 11:16:10
22-161504 10/12/2022 10:36 STRAY 1121 ALTO ST S500  R   10/12/2022 10:36:14
22-161515 10/12/2022 10:42 BURGLARY 409 W WATER ST A303  R   10/12/2022 12:23:44
22-161516 10/12/2022 10:42 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A261  CNR 10/12/2022 11:04:00
22-161519 10/12/2022 10:46 ABANDONED 1109 CALLE LA RESOLANA S406  CI  10/12/2022 11:12:47
22-161520 10/12/2022 10:47 DISORDERLY 4079 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 10/12/2022 15:24:59
22-161524 10/12/2022 10:54 ABANDONED 5902 TERRA DE CORAL ST A405  CI  10/12/2022 11:28:52
22-161529 10/12/2022 11:07 DOMESTIC 7228 VUELTA DE LA LUZ A281  R   10/12/2022 12:25:07
22-161532 10/12/2022 11:09 MINOR SEX 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  R   10/12/2022 14:13:57
22-161534 10/12/2022 11:11 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR V228  CNR 10/12/2022 12:29:03
22-161538 10/12/2022 11:24 ILLEGALLY 1500 LUISA ST S407  NR  10/12/2022 11:45:25
22-161539 10/12/2022 11:27 DISORDERLY 312 SANDOVAL ST V228  CNR 10/12/2022 14:12:52
22-161540 10/12/2022 11:28 STRAY 3565 CERRILLOS RD S500  R   10/12/2022 11:28:57
22-161542 10/12/2022 11:29 FIGHT 1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A213  CNR 10/12/2022 12:47:45
22-161544 10/12/2022 11:32 STRAY 1-BLK EMBLEM RD S500  R   10/12/2022 11:32:36
22-161546 10/12/2022 11:34 STRAY 70 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  R   10/12/2022 11:35:43
22-161548 10/12/2022 11:36 ABANDONED AGUA FRIA ST/VISTA JOYA S407  NC  10/12/2022 11:59:00
22-161549 10/12/2022 11:37 CRIMINAL 545 W CORDOVA RD A302  R   10/12/2022 12:31:59
22-161552 10/12/2022 11:41 WELFARE VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/NM B282  NC  10/12/2022 15:44:42
22-161556 10/12/2022 11:43 ABANDONED 1006 CALLE MARGARITA A405  CI  10/12/2022 11:52:02
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22-161560 10/12/2022 11:50 DISORDERLY 1015 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  CNR 10/12/2022 16:08:19
22-161561 10/12/2022 11:54 WEAPONS OR 6600-702 JAGUAR DR A261  R   10/12/2022 14:02:16
22-161562 10/12/2022 11:55 ILLEGALLY 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A405  CI  10/12/2022 11:58:36
22-161569 10/12/2022 12:03 ILLEGALLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A405  CI  10/12/2022 12:07:00
22-161571 10/12/2022 12:07 CLOSE PATROL 1715 CAMINO CARLOS REY A405  CI  10/12/2022 12:24:44
22-161573 10/12/2022 12:14 ANIMAL CALL 3781 CERRILLOS RD S500  R   10/12/2022 12:14:16
22-161574 10/12/2022 12:14 STRAY 2805 PLAZA AMARILLA S500  R   10/12/2022 12:14:59
22-161575 10/12/2022 12:15 TEMPORARY 2020 CALLE LORCA A313  NC  10/12/2022 12:41:49
22-161580 10/12/2022 12:17 CARDIAC OR 1475-164 RODEO RD A258  R   10/12/2022 15:34:56
22-161581 10/12/2022 12:18 HARASSMENT 2800-169 CERRILLOS RD B272  CNR 10/12/2022 17:11:25
22-161583 10/12/2022 12:20 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST B227  NC  10/12/2022 15:37:44
22-161584 10/12/2022 12:20 WELFARE 2420 CALLE ZAGUAN B204  CNR 10/12/2022 16:37:23
22-161592 10/12/2022 12:27 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR B304  R   10/12/2022 16:50:13
22-161593 10/12/2022 12:27 AGGRAVATED 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  CNR 10/12/2022 15:34:29
22-161594 10/12/2022 12:28 CLOSE PATROL CALLE SOTERO/CAMINO CARLOS A405  CNR 10/12/2022 12:32:51
22-161595 10/12/2022 12:29 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 10/12/2022 15:32:41
22-161597 10/12/2022 12:35 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S406  CI  10/12/2022 12:51:39
22-161598 10/12/2022 12:38 BREAKING AND 4036 CERRILLOS RD B282  R   10/12/2022 17:08:46
22-161599 10/12/2022 12:42 TEMPORARY 215 W LUPITA RD A313  NC  10/12/2022 13:06:16
22-161600 10/12/2022 12:42 BURGLARY 875 W SAN MATEO RD F277  R   10/12/2022 17:54:18
22-161602 10/12/2022 12:47 CLOSE PATROL 1516 CALLE ANGELINA A405  CI  10/12/2022 12:49:53
22-161604 10/12/2022 12:49 ANIMAL CAMINO CONSUELO/CERRILLOS S506  CNR 10/12/2022 13:27:50
22-161607 10/12/2022 12:53 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B12   CNR 10/12/2022 16:35:18
22-161609 10/12/2022 12:54 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST A213  CI  10/12/2022 13:07:52
22-161610 10/12/2022 12:56 911 HANG UP 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A78   CNR 10/12/2022 14:04:24
22-161611 10/12/2022 12:57 DISORDERLY 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  CNR 10/12/2022 16:26:08
22-161612 10/12/2022 12:58 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  CNR 10/12/2022 16:14:21
22-161615 10/12/2022 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 2925 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA B71   CNR 10/12/2022 17:03:16
22-161616 10/12/2022 13:02 WEAPONS OR 6600-702 JAGUAR DR A261  R   10/12/2022 13:02:55
22-161620 10/12/2022 13:05 DISORDERLY 530 S GUADALUPE ST V208  CNR 10/12/2022 14:48:14
22-161621 10/12/2022 13:06 TEMPORARY 2500-726 SAWMILL RD A313  NC  10/12/2022 13:29:46
22-161624 10/12/2022 13:11 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C222  CNR 10/12/2022 17:11:55
22-161626 10/12/2022 13:14 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  NC  10/12/2022 16:10:49
22-161628 10/12/2022 13:15 ANIMALS 1022 TIERRA DR S408  CNR 10/12/2022 13:16:22
22-161631 10/12/2022 13:21 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  CNR 10/12/2022 13:39:28
22-161634 10/12/2022 13:31 MINOR SEX 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  R   10/12/2022 13:31:33
22-161636 10/12/2022 13:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  CNR 10/12/2022 16:03:24
22-161639 10/12/2022 13:35 AGGRAVATED AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS A244  R   10/12/2022 17:10:14
22-161641 10/12/2022 13:35 CRIMINAL 3931 CERRILLOS RD B315  R   10/12/2022 17:05:25
22-161646 10/12/2022 13:40 FOLLOW UP 1006 CALLE MARGARITA A405  CNR 10/12/2022 13:47:39
22-161661 10/12/2022 13:54 DISORDERLY 1330-B ALAMO RD B227  CNR 10/12/2022 15:04:15
22-161664 10/12/2022 13:56 CLOSE PATROL THOMAS AVE/LLANO ST S407  CNR 10/12/2022 13:58:40
22-161665 10/12/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST B71   CNR 10/12/2022 17:16:20
22-161671 10/12/2022 14:16 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST S407  MVC 10/12/2022 15:24:41
22-161677 10/12/2022 14:24 ASSIST PUBLIC CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD V208  NR  10/12/2022 15:33:06
22-161679 10/12/2022 14:25 WANTED 4079 CERRILLOS RD B285  CNR 10/12/2022 17:05:37
22-161680 10/12/2022 14:29 BURGLARY 789 W SAN MATEO RD B237  R   10/12/2022 15:56:05
22-161682 10/12/2022 14:37 HARASSMENT 6921-3103 AIRPORT RD B315  R   10/12/2022 15:33:36
22-161684 10/12/2022 14:40 OVERDOSE OR 1319-5 LUANA ST V208  CNR 10/12/2022 15:01:48
22-161686 10/12/2022 14:44 WELFARE E SAN FRANCISCO ST/DON B227  CNR 10/12/2022 16:50:09
22-161690 10/12/2022 14:54 CRIMINAL 3730 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 10/12/2022 15:17:21
22-161695 10/12/2022 15:02 BARKING DOG 2207 CALLE CACIQUE S506  CI  10/12/2022 16:46:18
22-161696 10/12/2022 15:08 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  CNR 10/12/2022 16:03:21
22-161699 10/12/2022 15:12 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  CNR 10/12/2022 16:16:10
22-161704 10/12/2022 15:19 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  CNR 10/12/2022 16:27:37
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22-161707 10/12/2022 15:27 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD S406  CNR 10/12/2022 16:31:42
22-161715 10/12/2022 15:39 LARCENY 3513 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   10/12/2022 18:30:23
22-161716 10/12/2022 15:39 MV ACCIDENT 333 W CORDOVA RD S406  CNR 10/12/2022 16:21:25
22-161721 10/12/2022 15:49 CHECK 1078 GOVERNOR DEMPSEY DR B204  AS  10/12/2022 16:54:03
22-161731 10/12/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR C222  NC  10/12/2022 18:37:11
22-161732 10/12/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD B304  CNR 10/12/2022 16:52:55
22-161736 10/12/2022 16:09 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE DE V228  CI  10/12/2022 16:47:14
22-161737 10/12/2022 16:11 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/EXIT S408  MVC 10/12/2022 17:07:40
22-161738 10/12/2022 16:13 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  R   10/12/2022 17:25:28
22-161739 10/12/2022 16:23 CRIMINAL 2491-1405 SAWMILL RD B237  CNR 10/12/2022 16:43:50
22-161741 10/12/2022 16:24 SUSPICIOUS 2728 ALAMOSA DR B237  CNR 10/12/2022 16:54:42
22-161742 10/12/2022 16:29 DISORDERLY 4601 MISSION BEND B285  CNR 10/12/2022 17:35:40
22-161747 10/12/2022 16:43 DISORDERLY 1015 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  CNR 10/12/2022 17:00:01
22-161749 10/12/2022 16:47 FOLLOW UP 4561 MESA DEL ORO LOOP S506  R   10/12/2022 18:58:26
22-161751 10/12/2022 16:49 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/TRADES WEST RD V208  CNR 10/12/2022 16:51:10
22-161754 10/12/2022 16:51 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  CNR 10/12/2022 17:16:27
22-161757 10/12/2022 16:53 LIQUOR LAW 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   10/12/2022 19:20:15
22-161758 10/12/2022 16:55 911 HANG UP 1225 LA RAMBLA B227  CNR 10/12/2022 17:36:39
22-161760 10/12/2022 17:05 CHECK 4680 AIRPORT RD B272  AS  10/12/2022 17:18:34
22-161761 10/12/2022 17:07 TRAFFIC STOP 150 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B72   CI  10/12/2022 17:23:54
22-161762 10/12/2022 17:09 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  SUP 10/12/2022 18:01:00
22-161763 10/12/2022 17:09 TRAFFIC 276-BLK VETERANS MEMORIAL B72   CNR 10/12/2022 17:34:54
22-161764 10/12/2022 17:09 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD B272  MVC 10/12/2022 18:18:52
22-161769 10/12/2022 17:20 RECKLESS RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA B304  CNR 10/12/2022 17:44:41
22-161774 10/12/2022 17:28 CRIMINAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  CNR 10/12/2022 17:56:04
22-161776 10/12/2022 17:30 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B285  NR  10/12/2022 17:56:12
22-161777 10/12/2022 17:30 WELFARE DON JUAN ST/URIOSTE ST B227  CNR 10/12/2022 18:11:41
22-161778 10/12/2022 17:31 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST B71   CI  10/12/2022 17:41:04
22-161782 10/12/2022 17:35 ABANDONED 300 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B285  NC  10/12/2022 18:26:28
22-161784 10/12/2022 17:38 SUSPICIOUS SENDA DEL VALLE/CALLE ATAJO B315  CNR 10/12/2022 18:28:21
22-161785 10/12/2022 17:42 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  NR  10/12/2022 22:04:50
22-161786 10/12/2022 17:44 ASSIST WITH 3502-21 SOUTH CAMINO ATOCHA C222  CNI 10/12/2022 18:49:29
22-161787 10/12/2022 17:45 WELFARE 3155 CERRILLOS RD B285  NC  10/12/2022 18:22:44
22-161789 10/12/2022 17:47 ASSIST PUBLIC 2110-1 RANCHO SIRINGO RD B331  R   10/12/2022 22:21:37
22-161791 10/12/2022 17:49 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST B71   CI  10/12/2022 17:59:33
22-161793 10/12/2022 17:55 MV ACCIDENT GALISTEO ST/PASEO DE F277  MVC 10/12/2022 19:27:09
22-161797 10/12/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 140 CALLE DON JOSE B71   NR  10/12/2022 18:42:39
22-161798 10/12/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C222  NR  10/12/2022 18:37:23
22-161796 10/12/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD B282  NC  10/12/2022 18:28:27
22-161801 10/12/2022 18:02 DISORDERLY RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD B282  NC  10/12/2022 18:23:56
22-161805 10/12/2022 18:05 DISORDERLY 255-B CAMINO ALIRE B227  NC  10/12/2022 18:17:44
22-161806 10/12/2022 18:06 DISORDERLY 1410 VEGAS VERDES DR B272  NC  10/12/2022 18:43:39
22-161808 10/12/2022 18:09 LIQUOR LAW 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   10/12/2022 18:09:40
22-161807 10/12/2022 18:09 LIQUOR LAW 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   10/12/2022 18:09:40
22-161815 10/12/2022 18:24 STALLED RISING SUN RD/GOVERNOR I113  NR  10/12/2022 18:28:16
22-161817 10/12/2022 18:27 MV ACCIDENT JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD B315  MVC 10/12/2022 20:23:39
22-161826 10/12/2022 18:46 MV ACCIDENT 2001-A101 HOPEWELL ST F240  R   10/12/2022 19:55:15
22-161828 10/12/2022 18:50 WEAPONS OR ISAIAH LN/HARRISON RD C222  NC  10/12/2022 19:05:03
22-161830 10/12/2022 18:55 DOMESTIC 4650-127 AIRPORT RD B285  CNR 10/12/2022 19:22:02
22-161834 10/12/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD B272  NC  10/12/2022 22:14:23
22-161835 10/12/2022 19:00 WELFARE 126 N GUADALUPE ST C222  NC  10/12/2022 19:24:44
22-161836 10/12/2022 19:02 MISSING 2180#23 W ALAMEDA C222  R   10/12/2022 23:27:58
22-161840 10/12/2022 19:07 SIMPLE ASSAULT952 RICHARDS AVE C291  R   10/12/2022 22:39:37
22-161842 10/12/2022 19:10 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  R   10/12/2022 20:35:39
22-161843 10/12/2022 19:11 LARCENY 2491-1405 SAWMILL RD C222  CNR 10/12/2022 19:25:03
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22-161844 10/12/2022 19:11 DOCUMENTED 6450 ELM ST C301  NR  10/12/2022 23:36:12
22-161847 10/12/2022 19:13 HARASSMENT 5309 CIRCITA DEL NORTE B304  R   10/12/2022 21:19:45
22-161851 10/12/2022 19:19 WEAPONS OR 1191 HARRISON RD B71   NC  10/12/2022 19:56:37
22-161854 10/12/2022 19:22 SUSPICIOUS 3357 CERRILLOS RD B282  CNR 10/12/2022 20:38:59
22-161855 10/12/2022 19:23 DISORDERLY 1810 SECOND ST B237  NR  10/12/2022 19:42:42
22-161871 10/12/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR F229  NC  10/13/2022 00:06:20
22-161873 10/12/2022 20:00 DOMESTIC 1795 AGUA FRIA ST B237  R   10/12/2022 22:46:07
22-161876 10/12/2022 20:03 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B71   NR  10/12/2022 20:11:37
22-161877 10/12/2022 20:03 TRAFFIC STOP 815 SAINT MICHAELS DR D326  CI  10/12/2022 20:24:36
22-161878 10/12/2022 20:13 LARCENY 2517 CALLE DELFINO C250  R   10/12/2022 22:39:35
22-161879 10/12/2022 20:15 SUSPICIOUS 5200 BECKNER RD B282  CNR 10/12/2022 21:09:08
22-161881 10/12/2022 20:19 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN F229  R   10/12/2022 22:12:31
22-161883 10/12/2022 20:24 TRAFFIC STOP 1992 SIRINGO RD B71   VW  10/12/2022 20:28:59
22-161884 10/12/2022 20:24 INJURED OR 8450 CERRILLOS RD B304  NC  10/12/2022 22:47:03
22-161887 10/12/2022 20:33 CHECK 320-4 KEARNY AVE C317  AS  10/13/2022 00:56:28
22-161893 10/12/2022 20:49 PSYCHIATRIC 3357-A208 CERRILLOS RD F229  AA  10/12/2022 21:39:43
22-161900 10/12/2022 21:00 DISORDERLY 319 S GUADALUPE ST B285  NC  10/12/2022 22:47:47
22-161902 10/12/2022 21:01 ASSISTING 19 GENERAL SAGE DR C317  AA  10/12/2022 21:14:25
22-161903 10/12/2022 21:06 DISORDERLY 1233 SILER RD C291  NR  10/12/2022 21:54:17
22-161904 10/12/2022 21:06 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1871 CALLE QUEDO C317  NC  10/13/2022 02:31:19
22-161905 10/12/2022 21:09 MV ACCIDENT 725 CERRILLOS RD F229  MVC 10/13/2022 01:12:35
22-161907 10/12/2022 21:09 911 HANG UP 250-339 E ALAMEDA ST C317  CNR 10/12/2022 22:04:20
22-161910 10/12/2022 21:12 DISORDERLY 545 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA C317  NC  10/12/2022 22:28:01
22-161911 10/12/2022 21:15 TRAFFIC STOP 2872 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B72   VW  10/12/2022 21:18:55
22-161912 10/12/2022 21:15 DOMESTIC 819 NINITA ST C317  R   10/12/2022 21:48:59
22-161913 10/12/2022 21:16 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  SUP 10/13/2022 04:28:10
22-161920 10/12/2022 21:39 SUSPICIOUS 3357 CERRILLOS RD F229  NC  10/12/2022 21:53:10
22-161922 10/12/2022 21:44 OFFICER 351 W DE VARGAS ST C317  CNI 10/12/2022 23:18:35
22-161924 10/12/2022 21:48 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B285  NC  10/12/2022 22:30:15
22-161929 10/12/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD F229  NC  10/12/2022 22:12:44
22-161930 10/12/2022 22:00 SUSPICIOUS 3542 ZAFARANO DR B272  CNI 10/12/2022 22:31:52
22-161935 10/12/2022 22:10 SUSPICIOUS PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA F229  NC  10/12/2022 22:59:27
22-161939 10/12/2022 22:19 DISORDERLY W ZIA RD/CANDELERO ST C317  NC  10/12/2022 23:26:22
22-161941 10/12/2022 22:23 WELFARE FELIPE PL/ C317  NC  10/13/2022 00:43:44
22-161943 10/12/2022 22:32 SUSPICIOUS 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO C291  NC  10/12/2022 22:57:51
22-161946 10/12/2022 22:39 DISORDERLY 328 S GUADALUPE ST C317  NR  10/12/2022 22:44:56
22-161950 10/12/2022 22:46 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C250  CNI 10/12/2022 23:23:47
22-161953 10/12/2022 22:52 DISORDERLY 4436 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP F229  NR  10/12/2022 23:08:41
22-161956 10/12/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD B282  NC  10/13/2022 00:18:08
22-161963 10/12/2022 23:06 DISORDERLY 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO C291  CNR 10/13/2022 00:22:28
22-161968 10/12/2022 23:19 WELFARE 1899-1218 PACHECO ST C317  NC  10/13/2022 00:25:02
22-161971 10/12/2022 23:38 WELFARE 1754-1 MANN ST C222  CNR 10/12/2022 23:51:15
22-161977 10/12/2022 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR B282  NC  10/13/2022 00:40:43
22-161980 10/13/2022 00:14 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS C317  NR  10/13/2022 00:16:16
22-161983 10/13/2022 00:27 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C291  NR  10/13/2022 01:54:27
22-161984 10/13/2022 00:30 NARCOTICS 3931 CERRILLOS RD C222  R   10/13/2022 02:43:42
22-161992 10/13/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1424-D FOURTH ST C317  NC  10/13/2022 01:39:20
22-161995 10/13/2022 01:35 SUSPICIOUS 101 SAN SALVADOR LN C233  NR  10/13/2022 01:53:39
22-161996 10/13/2022 01:36 LARCENY 3007-124 CERRILLOS RD C250  R   10/13/2022 02:37:48
22-161999 10/13/2022 01:43 WELFARE 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST F229  CNR 10/13/2022 02:00:41
22-162000 10/13/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3931 CERRILLOS RD F229  NC  10/13/2022 04:27:57
22-162005 10/13/2022 02:57 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C317  NC  10/13/2022 03:16:17
22-162026 10/13/2022 04:34 SUSPICIOUS 1763 MANN ST C259  R   10/13/2022 05:51:41
22-162037 10/13/2022 05:22 CHECK 3533 ZAFARANO DR C250  AS  10/13/2022 05:29:15
22-162043 10/13/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR T234  NR  10/13/2022 07:55:11

Page 5 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-162046 10/13/2022 06:01 TRAFFIC STOP 4491 CERRILLOS RD C317  VW  10/13/2022 06:03:15
22-162047 10/13/2022 06:20 DISORDERLY 3007-7 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I128  CNR 10/13/2022 07:32:40
22-162058 10/13/2022 06:50 BURGLARY IN 2405-251 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 10/13/2022 08:07:51
22-162069 10/13/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR T234  CI  10/13/2022 07:18:23
22-162072 10/13/2022 07:19 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD I122  CNR 10/13/2022 07:21:20
22-162074 10/13/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR T234  CI  10/13/2022 07:54:51
22-162081 10/13/2022 07:28 MV ACCIDENT 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL S400  MVC 10/13/2022 08:10:48
22-162083 10/13/2022 07:37 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR A78   AS  10/13/2022 07:54:48
22-162094 10/13/2022 08:04 CLOSE PATROL 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR A258  NR  10/13/2022 08:04:43
22-162095 10/13/2022 08:05 TRAFFIC STOP 4931 PASEO DEL SOL T234  CI  10/13/2022 08:14:13

Total Number of Events Listed: 279
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2022-010702 10/12/2022 03:09 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-010703 10/12/2022 06:34 BURGLAR
Y

851-B CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-010704 10/12/2022 07:13 CRIDAMM
V

2500 SAWMILL RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-010705 10/12/2022 06:38 LARCENY 404 MONTEZUMA AVE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-010706 10/12/2022 07:51 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-010707 10/12/2022 08:26 CRIMDAM
A

1424 FOURTH ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-010708 10/12/2022 08:50 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-010709 10/12/2022 09:07 TRAFARR CONSTELLATION 
DR/MALLARD WAY

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-010710 10/12/2022 08:49 BURGLAR
Y

216 MCKENZIE ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-010711 10/12/2022 10:20 STRAY   202 TESUQUE DR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-010712 10/12/2022 09:50 BURGMV  428 CAMINO DE LAS 
ANIMAS

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-010713 10/12/2022 10:36 STRAY   1121 ALTO ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-010714 10/12/2022 10:28 CRIMDAM
A

3545-A ZAFARANO DR F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-010715 10/12/2022 10:42 BURGLAR
Y

409 W WATER ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-010716 10/12/2022 10:29 LARCENY 1723 SECOND ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-010717 10/12/2022 11:28 STRAY   3565 CERRILLOS RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-010718 10/12/2022 11:32 STRAY   1-BLK EMBLEM RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-010719 10/12/2022 11:34 STRAY   70 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-010720 10/12/2022 11:07 DOMESTIC 7228 VUELTA DE LA LUZ A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-010721 10/12/2022 11:37 IPCRIMDA 545 W CORDOVA RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-010722 10/12/2022 12:14 ANIMAL  3781 CERRILLOS RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-010723 10/12/2022 12:14 STRAY   2805 PLAZA AMARILLA S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-010724 10/12/2022 11:54 WEAPON  6600-702 JAGUAR DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-010725 10/12/2022 12:17 CARDIAC 1475-164 RODEO RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-010727 10/12/2022 13:02 WEAPON  6600-702 JAGUAR DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-010728 10/12/2022 11:09 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-010729 10/12/2022 13:31 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-010730 10/12/2022 13:35 AGGASLT AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-010731 10/12/2022 14:37 HARASS  6921-3103 AIRPORT RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-010732 10/12/2022 14:29 BURGLAR
Y

789 W SAN MATEO RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-010733 10/12/2022 15:39 LARCENY 3513 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-010734 10/12/2022 12:38 B&E     4036 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-010735 10/12/2022 12:27 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-010736 10/12/2022 13:35 CRIMDAM
A

3931 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-010737 10/12/2022 16:47 FOLLOWU
P

4561 MESA DEL ORO LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-010738 10/12/2022 16:13 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-010739 10/12/2022 16:53 LIQLAW  2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-010740 10/12/2022 12:42 BURGLAR
Y

875 W SAN MATEO RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-010741 10/12/2022 18:09 LIQLAW  2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-010742 10/12/2022 18:09 LIQLAW  2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-010743 10/12/2022 18:46 MVAINJUR 2001-A101 HOPEWELL ST F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2022-010744 10/12/2022 17:47 ASSTPUBL 2110-1 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-010745 10/12/2022 19:10 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-010746 10/12/2022 19:02 MISSING 2180#23 W ALAMEDA C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-010747 10/12/2022 19:13 HARASS  5309 CIRCITA DEL NORTE B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-010748 10/12/2022 20:00 DOMESTIC 1795 AGUA FRIA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-010749 10/12/2022 21:15 DOMESTIC 819 NINITA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-010750 10/12/2022 20:19 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-010751 10/12/2022 19:07 SIMPASLT 952 RICHARDS AVE C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-010752 10/12/2022 20:13 LARCENY 2517 CALLE DELFINO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-010753 10/13/2022 00:30 NARCOTIC 3931 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-010754 10/13/2022 01:36 LARCENY 3007-124 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-010755 10/13/2022 04:34 SUSPPER 1763 MANN ST C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

Total Number of Events Listed:  53
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